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Data Sheet

Reference No.: 55629

Avtomat za stancanje - mehanski

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Brand: HAULICK+ROOS
Model: RSH 630-1250

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Press forces
total force (nominal):

Press Table
table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):

Slide

slide force:

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):

slide (mechan. Press)
autom. Slide adjustment: yes
stroke min.:

stroke max.:

stroke rate (min.):

stroke rate (max.):

Tool Assembly Dimensions
shut height (stroke down,
adjustment up), BDC:

Strip-Feeder
feeder type: roll feeder

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

Attachments (presses)
strip feeder: yes

safety guard / safety door: yes
European CE standards: yes

2007 used

SPS krmiljenje

630 to

1250 mm
730 mm

630 to
1250 mm
450 mm

12 mm
60 mm
30 /min
1000 /min

320 mm

400 V
50 Hz

3000 mm

1700 mm

3200 mm
12000 kg

Additional Information:

Operating hours: 35,076h

Feed: Sankyo v 76 roller feed

PC control: 2000/670

Tool protection: Siegfried Advanced System 289
Without soundproof enclosure
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